

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6977/2015

BIHAR STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

DHARAMDEO DAS

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 01-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv.

Mr. Hassan Zubair Waris, Adv.

Mr. Suchit Singh Rawaat, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Mr. Aavarsh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Arguments concluded.

2. Judgment reserved.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)